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CEVAP ANAHTARI

1. C
2. A
3. D
4. B
5. A
6. C
7. C
8. A
9. B
10. D
11. D
12. A

25. B
26. C
27. D
28. A
29. D
30. C
31. A
32. C
33. B
34. D
35. A
36. C

13. C
14. B
15. C
16. D
17. A
18. B
19. A
20. B
21. D
22. C
23. B
24. C

37. 1. TRUE     2. FALSE      3. TRUE     4. TRUE     5. FALSE

39. Students' own answers.

40. 1. clean     2. here     3. again     4. excuse     5. give     6. turn

41. 1. -ler     2. -er     3. -ok     4. -ook     5. -sors     6. -yons

42.
1.      2.      3.      4.     

43. 2. No, it isn’t.     3. Yes, it is.     4. No, it isn’t.

38.             

        

44. 1. Sure, here you are. 
2. Turn on the lights. / Turn the lights on. 
3. Clean the board, please. (Please, clean the board.) 
4. Sorry, not now. 
5. Give me the ruler.  
6. May I open the window?

10X 3X 5X 2X 1X
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45. 1. notebook     2. table     3. teacher     4. school     5. Sorry, not now.     6. please

46. 1. here     2. books     3. clean     4. board     5. listen     6. come 
7. raise     8. of           9. line       10. turn      11. now     12. may

47.

1.       2.       3. 

48. 1-E SARI     2-B MAVİ     3-D YEŞİL     4-A GRİ     5-C MOR

49. 1. Sit down!                  2. Close the window!      3. Give me the book!      4. May I come in? 
5. Raise your hand!     6. Turn on the lights!        7. Clean the board!         8. Wash your hands!

50. 1. FALSE     2. TRUE     3. FALSE     4. FALSE     5. TRUE

51. ACROSS 1. TWENTY     4. ELEVEN       5. FIFTEEN     7. FIFTY     8. TEN 
DOWN     1. TWELVE      2. THIRTEEN   3. NINE           5. FORTY   6. THIRTY

52. A. 3 - 1 - 2 - 4
B. 4 - 1 - 5 - 3 - 2

53. 1- three, seven, eleven
2- ten, twenty-five, thirty-five
3- thirty-three, thirty-nine, forty-five
4- forty-two, forty-six, fifty

54. window, schoolbag, board, classroom, door, dictionary

55. six,  nineteen,  thirty,  forty-two,  twenty,  fourteen

56. 2- F: Close the door!       3- A: Sit down!         4- E: Go back to your place!        5- G: Be quiet!
6- B: Turn on the light!     7- D: Stand up!        8- C: Look at the board!
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60. 1. May I open the window?      2. Give me the ruler, please.              3. Say that again, please.
4. Sorry, not right now!              5. Go back to your place, please.     6. Look at the board, please.

61. 1. open     2. play     3. clean     4. look

62.

59.
Sure!
Of course!
Yes, you may.
Yes, you can.

Sorry, you can't.
Sorry, not right now.

57. O T W E N T Y R S V G L T

G F R Z C B V U F O R T Y

T H I R T E E N I F D W Q

W E Y P L M B I F I F T Y

E C A V E N X N T B O M K

L M A W Q T G E E H U J Y

V S X S A J F T E L R P U

E I G H T R G E N J T W O

A X M B E D K E H C E T H

S E V E N T Z N B X E W Q

K J X T S I X T E E N B M

58. 15 - 12 - 30 - 14 - 50 - 7
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71. 1. d     2. a     3. f     4. c     5. e     6. b

73. 1- c     2- d     3- a     4- b

76. ten,  twenty,  twenty-five,  thirty,  forty,  forty-five,  fifty

77. A) 1- you     2- say     3- ruler     4- welcome     5- please     6- here
B) 3 - 2 - 5 - 6 - 1 - 4

74. School

75. Classroom objects Numbers Classroom rules
map
crayon 
ruler
pencil sharpener
eraser

forty-seven
fifteen 
four

Sit down!
Raise your hand!
Clean the board!
Open your notebooks!
Be quiet!
Close the door!

72. Tom : Good morning, Jane.
Jane: Good morning, Tom. What’s wrong?
Tom : I can’t find my pencil case.
Jane: Oh, sorry.
Tom : May I take your pencil?
Jane: Of course. Here you are.

67. a. 23     b. 39     c. 48     d. 50     e. 7     f. 12     g. 36     h. 21     i. 6     j. 14

68. 1. May I take your crayons?
2. Say that again, please.
3. The crayons, please.
4. Of course.Here you are.
5. Thank you.
6. You're welcome. 

69. 2. Sorry, not right now.     3. Sorry.     4. Sure.     5. Oh, sorry.

70. 1. a      2. b     3. b     4. b

63. 2. twelve     3. eighteen     4. thirty     5. thirty-six 

64. 2. twenty-one     3. thirty-six       4. thirty-seven     5. thirty-five    
6. thirty-four        7. forty-eight     8. fifty                 9. thirty-one

65. four,    eight,    twelve,    sixteen,    eighteen,    twenty-two,    twenty-six,    twenty-eight,    thirty,   
thirty-four,    thirty-six,    forty,    forty-two,    forty-six,    forty-eight

66. 2. five    3. eight    4. ten    5. twenty-one    6. nineteen
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78. 2. Look at the board!
3. Go back to your place!
4. Sorry, not right now!
5. Here you are!
6. May I come in?
7. Leave it here!
8. Can I join your group?
9. Stay in the line!
10.Turn off the lights!
11. Give me the green pencil!
12.Can I go out?

79. 1. TRUE     2. FALSE     3. TRUE     4. TRUE     5. FALSE

80. 2. thirty-three     3. forty-nine     4. thirty-eight     5. twelve

81. 1. 15   2. 33   3. 48   4. 20   5. 37   6. 22

82. pencils,    erasers,    books/notebooks,    ruler,    (pencil)sharpeners

83. 1. Clean the board    2. Sit down     3. Be quiet     4. Stand up

84. 1. school bag - notebooks     
2. sharpener - eraser     
2.scissors - pencil

85. 1. come     2. give     3. turn on     4. take     5. answer

86. 1- ERASER     2- RULER     3- BOARD     4- SHARPENER     5- NOTEBOOK
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